
                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5354  Isabella Jacobsen           12  Menomonie                         17:32.1  5:39 
      2    2 5304  Haley Loewe                 10  Hudson                            18:08.8  5:51 
      3    3 5264  Katie Rassbach              10  Eau Claire North                  18:16.1  5:53 
      4    4 5425  Alexi MacDonald             12  Rice Lake                         18:25.1  5:56 
      5    5 5202  Jillian Heth                12  Eau Claire Memorial               18:28.2  5:57 
      6    6 5393  Marah Benedict               9  New Richmond                      18:59.2  6:07 
      7    7 5151  Haley Mason                 12  Chippewa Falls                    19:09.9  6:11 
      8    8 5361  Madeline Palmer             12  Menomonie                         19:24.2  6:15 
      9    9 5347  Helen Chen                  12  Menomonie                         19:36.5  6:19 
     10   10 5439  Lilly Jensen                10  River Falls                       19:46.3  6:22 
     11   11 5294  Rebecca Belany              10  Hudson                            19:56.1  6:25 
     12   12 5353  Anna Imsande                11  Menomonie                         19:57.2  6:26 
     13   13 5256  Aubrie Ecker                12  Eau Claire North                  20:02.1  6:27 
     14   14 5421  Julia Holthaus               9  Rice Lake                         20:04.2  6:28 
     15   15 5398  Anna Fitzgerald             11  New Richmond                      20:05.2  6:28 
     16   16 5363  Ali Ruch                    12  Menomonie                         20:09.5  6:30 
     17   17 5395  Kaelyn Cook                  9  New Richmond                      20:14.2  6:31 
     18   18 5442  Morgan Prigge               12  River Falls                       20:14.6  6:31 
     19   19 5360  Emma Mommsen                12  Menomonie                         20:17.1  6:32 
     20   20 5315  Lyla Vlcek                   9  Hudson                            20:17.4  6:32 
     21   21 5422  Lauren Holthaus             11  Rice Lake                         20:20.4  6:33 
     22   22 5295  Ella Carstensen             10  Hudson                            20:24.5  6:35 
     23   23 5203  Bryanna Hoffman             11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:25.7  6:35 
     24   24 5438  Rita Hoffman                11  River Falls                       20:26.4  6:35 
     25   25 5316  Ryleigh White               11  Hudson                            20:36.1  6:38 
     26   26 5204  Elizabeth King              11  Eau Claire Memorial               20:36.8  6:39 
     27   27 5199  Amelia Hansen               12  Eau Claire Memorial               20:39.0  6:39 
     28   28 5420  Norah Hastreiter            11  Rice Lake                         20:40.8  6:40 
     29   29 5309  Ruby Mitchell               11  Hudson                            20:57.6  6:45 
     30   30 5299  Manon Field                 12  Hudson                            21:03.1  6:47 
     31   31 5396  Katelyn Doehrmann           10  New Richmond                      21:03.1  6:47 
     32   32 5195  Evelyn Durkee               12  Eau Claire Memorial               21:03.8  6:47 
     33   33 5206  Avery Lentz                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               21:17.0  6:52 
     34   34 5189  Mikaela Benike              11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:23.8  6:54 
     35   35 5365  Julia Skorczewski           11  Menomonie                         21:26.4  6:55 
     36      5221  Ava Wozney                  10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:30.7  6:56 
     37   36 5445  Anna Weyer                   9  River Falls                       21:43.4  7:00 
     38   37 5403  Payton Waidelich             9  New Richmond                      21:46.8  7:01 
     39   38 5401  Elizabeth Perry             10  New Richmond                      21:51.9  7:03 
     40   39 5400  Reese Nichols                9  New Richmond                      21:52.4  7:03 
     41   40 5153  Ireland McQuillan           10  Chippewa Falls                    21:54.1  7:03 
     42      5352  Brooklyn Hoff               10  Menomonie                         21:59.1  7:05 
     43   41 5146  Jordan Chen                 10  Chippewa Falls                    22:03.7  7:07 
     44   42 5426  Jordan Roethel              12  Rice Lake                         22:18.6  7:11 
     45   43 5260  Leah Luedtke                 9  Eau Claire North                  22:28.2  7:14 
     46   44 5156  Brooklyn Sandvig            11  Chippewa Falls                    22:35.7  7:17 
     47      5397  Kaisa Engstrom              12  New Richmond                      22:39.6  7:18 
     48   45 5148  Lizzy Dallas                 9  Chippewa Falls                    22:43.4  7:19 
     49   46 5424  Anna Lipke                   9  Rice Lake                         22:45.7  7:20 
     50   47 5437  Elise Frisbie               12  River Falls                       22:47.5  7:21 
     51   48 5152  Lakken McEathron            10  Chippewa Falls                    23:29.5  7:34 
     52   49 5265  Nicole Samuelson            12  Eau Claire North                  23:38.6  7:37 
     53   50 5160  Gabrielle Sweitzer          12  Chippewa Falls                    23:49.1  7:40 
     54   51 5444  Elly Smith                   9  River Falls                       24:10.9  7:47 
     55      5150  Hannah Golden               12  Chippewa Falls                    24:28.3  7:53 
     56   52 5446  Rachel Winter               10  River Falls                       24:31.8  7:54 
     57   53 5259  Claire Gannon               11  Eau Claire North                  24:32.0  7:54 
     58   54 5262  Amara Monson                 9  Eau Claire North                  25:57.0  8:22 
     59   55 5255  Kayanna Erickson            10  Eau Claire North                  26:02.8  8:24 
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                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Menomonie                                   (19:19.9  96:39.5 2:37.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Isabella Jacobsen         12 17:32.1
       2      8  Madeline Palmer           12 19:24.2
       3      9  Helen Chen                12 19:36.5
       4     12  Anna Imsande              11 19:57.2
       5     16  Ali Ruch                  12 20:09.5
       6   ( 19) Emma Mommsen              12 20:17.1
       7   ( 35) Julia Skorczewski         11 21:26.4
       8   ( 42) Brooklyn Hoff             10 21:59.1

       2.    80  Hudson                                      (19:52.6  99:22.9 2:27.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Haley Loewe               10 18:08.8
       2     11  Rebecca Belany            10 19:56.1
       3     20  Lyla Vlcek                 9 20:17.4
       4     22  Ella Carstensen           10 20:24.5
       5     25  Ryleigh White             11 20:36.1
       6   ( 29) Ruby Mitchell             11 20:57.6
       7   ( 30) Manon Field               12 21:03.1

       3.   107  New Richmond                                (20:25.7  102:08.5 2:47.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Marah Benedict             9 18:59.2
       2     15  Anna Fitzgerald           11 20:05.2
       3     17  Kaelyn Cook                9 20:14.2
       4     31  Katelyn Doehrmann         10 21:03.1
       5     38  Payton Waidelich           9 21:46.8
       6   ( 39) Elizabeth Perry           10 21:51.9
       7   ( 40) Reese Nichols              9 21:52.4
       8   ( 47) Kaisa Engstrom            12 22:39.6

       4.   111  Rice Lake                                   (20:21.9  101:49.1 3:53.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Alexi MacDonald           12 18:25.1
       2     14  Julia Holthaus             9 20:04.2
       3     21  Lauren Holthaus           11 20:20.4
       4     28  Norah Hastreiter          11 20:40.8
       5     44  Jordan Roethel            12 22:18.6
       6   ( 49) Anna Lipke                 9 22:45.7



                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       5.   113  Eau Claire Memorial                         (20:14.7  101:13.5 2:35.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Jillian Heth              12 18:28.2
       2     23  Bryanna Hoffman           11 20:25.7
       3     26  Elizabeth King            11 20:36.8
       4     27  Amelia Hansen             12 20:39.0
       5     32  Evelyn Durkee             12 21:03.8
       6   ( 33) Avery Lentz                9 21:17.0
       7   ( 34) Mikaela Benike            11 21:23.8
       8   ( 36) Ava Wozney                10 21:30.7

       6.   139  River Falls                                 (20:59.7  104:58.2 3:01.2)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Lilly Jensen              10 19:46.3
       2     18  Morgan Prigge             12 20:14.6
       3     24  Rita Hoffman              11 20:26.4
       4     37  Anna Weyer                 9 21:43.4
       5     50  Elise Frisbie             12 22:47.5
       6   ( 54) Elly Smith                 9 24:10.9
       7   ( 56) Rachel Winter             10 24:31.8

       7.   170  Eau Claire North                            (21:47.4  108:57.0 6:15.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Katie Rassbach            10 18:16.1
       2     13  Aubrie Ecker              12 20:02.1
       3     45  Leah Luedtke               9 22:28.2
       4     52  Nicole Samuelson          12 23:38.6
       5     57  Claire Gannon             11 24:32.0
       6   ( 58) Amara Monson               9 25:57.0
       7   ( 59) Kayanna Erickson          10 26:02.8

       8.   185  Chippewa Falls                              (21:41.4  108:26.8 3:33.5)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Haley Mason               12 19:09.9
       2     41  Ireland McQuillan         10 21:54.1
       3     43  Jordan Chen               10 22:03.7
       4     46  Brooklyn Sandvig          11 22:35.7
       5     48  Lizzy Dallas               9 22:43.4
       6   ( 51) Lakken McEathron          10 23:29.5
       7   ( 53) Gabrielle Sweitzer        12 23:49.1
       8   ( 55) Hannah Golden             12 24:28.3



                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5293  Kate Anderson                9  Hudson                            21:24.5  6:54 
      2    2 5358  Madison Lehman              10  Menomonie                         21:32.7  6:57 
      3    3 5359  Megan McMahon                9  Menomonie                         21:41.0  6:59 
      4    4 5213  Greta Steines               11  Eau Claire Memorial               21:46.8  7:01 
      5    5 5217  Abby Wall                   12  Eau Claire Memorial               21:49.3  7:02 
      6    6 5346  Mary Berg                   10  Menomonie                         21:50.5  7:02 
      7    7 5220  Emma Winkler                10  Eau Claire Memorial               21:51.5  7:03 
      8    8 5313  India Swanson               10  Hudson                            21:57.0  7:04 
      9    9 5305  Hannah Lundeen              10  Hudson                            22:09.7  7:08 
     10   10 5298  Celia Field                 12  Hudson                            22:17.6  7:11 
     11   11 5364  Anika Schoenberger           9  Menomonie                         22:26.9  7:14 
     12   12 5296  Sophie Czupryna             12  Hudson                            22:31.9  7:16 
     13   13 5345  Lauren Berg                 12  Menomonie                         22:33.4  7:16 
     14   14 5205  Alli Lavick                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               22:33.7  7:16 
     15   15 5211  Allison Rodeberg            12  Eau Claire Memorial               22:45.6  7:20 
     16   16 5348  Teagan Christenson          12  Menomonie                         23:07.7  7:27 
     17   17 5355  Samantha Jacobsen           10  Menomonie                         23:14.7  7:29 
     18   18 5216  Adeline Viergutz             9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:22.7  7:32 
     19   19 5218  Madeline Walther             9  Eau Claire Memorial               23:28.3  7:34 
     20   20 5317  Kaitlyn Wright              10  Hudson                            23:30.9  7:35 
     21      5219  Shelby Wille                12  Eau Claire Memorial               23:34.8  7:36 
     22      5356  Tina Jones                  11  Menomonie                         23:34.8  7:36 
     23      5344  Paige Anderson              12  Menomonie                         23:35.7  7:36 
     24      5357  Isabella Kaufmann           12  Menomonie                         23:39.7  7:37 
     25   21 5161  Kristin Torkelson            9  Chippewa Falls                    23:44.0  7:39 
     26      5207  Elsa Murray                 12  Eau Claire Memorial               23:46.0  7:39 
     27   22 5303  Jordyn Kusche               12  Hudson                            23:51.8  7:41 
     28      5188  Annie Barsoum               11  Eau Claire Memorial               23:52.5  7:42 
     29      5193  Patricia Clark              11  Eau Claire Memorial               23:58.7  7:44 
     30      5311  Sydnee Schaben              10  Hudson                            24:24.9  7:52 
     31      5297  Adeline Deziel               9  Hudson                            24:25.5  7:52 
     32      5399  Kira Martin                  9  New Richmond                      24:25.9  7:52 
     33      5197  Kyra Geboy                  12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:28.6  7:53 
     34      5201  Sara Hegde                  12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:30.0  7:54 
     35      5402  Audrey Pike                  9  New Richmond                      24:30.5  7:54 
     36      5350  Emma Flug                   12  Menomonie                         24:44.9  7:58 
     37      5394  Anna Bicanova               11  New Richmond                      24:50.6  8:00 
     38   23 5254  Karina Barquist             11  Eau Claire North                  24:52.8  8:01 
     39      5302  Abby Krenz                   9  Hudson                            24:55.1  8:02 
     40      5198  Caroline Halfen             12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:57.1  8:02 
     41      5209  Ada Peterson                12  Eau Claire Memorial               24:57.2  8:02 
     42      5300  Cora Hofstedt               10  Hudson                            24:57.6  8:03 
     43   24 5261  Teresa Luedtke              10  Eau Claire North                  25:34.1  8:14 
     44      5200  Emma Harnish                 9  Eau Claire Memorial               25:42.8  8:17 
     45      5191  Ellie Bristol               12  Eau Claire Memorial               26:17.7  8:28 
     46      5443  Mariah Sandberg              9  River Falls                       26:18.3  8:28 
     47   25 5267  Cara Theisen                11  Eau Claire North                  26:28.5  8:32 
     48      5362  Elly Rabenort                9  Menomonie                         26:28.8  8:32 
     49   26 5159  Peyton Sorenson              9  Chippewa Falls                    26:32.6  8:33 
     50      5210  Chloe Raven                  9  Eau Claire Memorial               26:33.0  8:33 
     51   27 5263  Kendra Nelson                9  Eau Claire North                  26:33.9  8:34 
     52   28 5158  Noelle Simetosky             9  Chippewa Falls                    26:40.0  8:35 
     53      5447  Kennedy Wright              10  River Falls                       26:46.2  8:37 
     54      5440  Sophia Jensen               10  River Falls                       27:25.2  8:50 
     55   29 5154  Abigail Myers               10  Chippewa Falls                    27:28.5  8:51 
     56      5312  Lily Strong                 10  Hudson                            27:47.3  8:57 
     57   30 5149  Kami Duex                    9  Chippewa Falls                    27:50.9  8:58 
     58   31 5157  Kendra Shaurette            10  Chippewa Falls                    27:51.2  8:58 
     59   32 5155  Cordelia Roeder             10  Chippewa Falls                    27:52.8  8:59 
     60      5349  Madeline Devries            12  Menomonie                         27:57.3  9:00 
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                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
     61      5208  Lilly Patterson             10  Eau Claire Memorial               27:57.7  9:00 
     62      5351  Kara Giesking               11  Menomonie                         28:19.3  9:07 
     63   33 5266  Rachel Samuelson             9  Eau Claire North                  28:55.9  9:19 
     64      5436  Emma Costabilo              11  River Falls                       29:07.3  9:23 
     65   34 5258  Shelby Finder               12  Eau Claire North                  31:30.6 10:09 
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                          Big Rivers Conference Cross Country Championships
                        Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North HS
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          October 16, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Menomonie                                   (22:00.9  110:04.5 1:00.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Madison Lehman            10 21:32.7
       2      3  Megan McMahon              9 21:41.0
       3      6  Mary Berg                 10 21:50.5
       4     11  Anika Schoenberger         9 22:26.9
       5     13  Lauren Berg               12 22:33.4
       6   ( 16) Teagan Christenson        12 23:07.7
       7   ( 17) Samantha Jacobsen         10 23:14.7

       2.    40  Hudson                                      (22:04.2  110:20.7 1:07.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Kate Anderson              9 21:24.5
       2      8  India Swanson             10 21:57.0
       3      9  Hannah Lundeen            10 22:09.7
       4     10  Celia Field               12 22:17.6
       5     12  Sophie Czupryna           12 22:31.9
       6   ( 20) Kaitlyn Wright            10 23:30.9
       7   ( 22) Jordyn Kusche             12 23:51.8

       3.    45  Eau Claire Memorial                         (22:09.4  110:46.9 0:58.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Greta Steines             11 21:46.8
       2      5  Abby Wall                 12 21:49.3
       3      7  Emma Winkler              10 21:51.5
       4     14  Alli Lavick                9 22:33.7
       5     15  Allison Rodeberg          12 22:45.6
       6   ( 18) Adeline Viergutz           9 23:22.7
       7   ( 19) Madeline Walther           9 23:28.3

       4.   132  Eau Claire North                            (26:29.1  132:25.2 4:03.1)
     =====================================================
       1     23  Karina Barquist           11 24:52.8
       2     24  Teresa Luedtke            10 25:34.1
       3     25  Cara Theisen              11 26:28.5
       4     27  Kendra Nelson              9 26:33.9
       5     33  Rachel Samuelson           9 28:55.9
       6   ( 34) Shelby Finder             12 31:30.6

       5.   134  Chippewa Falls                              (26:27.2  132:16.0 4:06.9)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Kristin Torkelson          9 23:44.0
       2     26  Peyton Sorenson            9 26:32.6
       3     28  Noelle Simetosky           9 26:40.0
       4     29  Abigail Myers             10 27:28.5
       5     30  Kami Duex                  9 27:50.9
       6   ( 31) Kendra Shaurette          10 27:51.2
       7   ( 32) Cordelia Roeder           10 27:52.8


